
MÁQUINA PNEUMÁTICA DE IMPACTO ANGULAR DE 1/2” JONNESWAY

Preço: 221.00 € + IVA

Características Principais:



MÁQUINA PNEUMÁTICA DE IMPACTO ANGULAR DE 1/2” 

Rotações em vazio:
Torque trabalho:
Torque máximo:
Comprimento:
Peso:
Interior mangueira:
Consumo ar:
Ruído: 
6 500rpm
407Nm
460Nm
248mm
1 400g
10mmø
119l/min
105dB

SKU: JONNJAI-1514

Categorias: CHAVES DE IMPACTO


